DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Bik 10 #01-20 Sin Ming

Industrial Est Sec C
N Singapore 75645

OUR REF: 50111834/TP/SHA92225/AD/11/07/2019/DD ' TS Injury
YOUR REF: SHC3865R /-
30 July 2019

To: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE
64 CECIL STREET #04/#05

10B BUILDING

SINGAPORE 049711

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : SHA9222S AGAINST SHC3865R ON 11/07/2019
LOCATION ALONG : CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 1 DOOR 4
We refer to the above matter:

| Rate Per Day g?::::/ a?rounl Before gf: Acn;rouul After
Day

Cost of Repair $ - 6 S 4,250.00 $ 29750 $ 454750
Loss Of Rental $ 105.30 6 S 631.80 b - S 631.80
Loss Of Income ~ § 80.00 6 §  480.00 | $ - | S 480.00
LTA/GIA
Search Fee ) - 0 S 6.96 ) 0.49 S 7.45
Towing Fee ) - 0 S - S - S -
Surveyor Fee S - 0 $ - S - S -
Total $ 185.30 6 $ 5.368.76 $ 29799 $ 5,666.75

The accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured and as a results, We had incurred
the following costs of repair and losses of our insurer:

Enclosed are copies of the following documents for your I:

o Repair Estimate ©@ | Discharge Voucher

@ GIA Report/Accident Police Report @ | Certificate Of Insurance

@ LTA 3" Party Search Fee © | Final Bill/Repair Tax Invoice

=@ Mileage Record © | Confirmation Finalize/Liability Email Copy
@ Rental Invoice & | Letter Of Demand

@ Letter Of Authority i

Our insurer has authorized DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD to deal with the claim in this accident case
and also to receive and deal/negotiate with all payment as stated above.
Please look into our client’s claim and revert soonest as possible.

Your Sincerely,

DD HASHIM

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
HP:H1160811
FAX:64520614



T0
ESTIMATEREPORY ~ 1ST Quotation
NAME  CltyCab PTE LTD (Flest)

ADDRESS: 383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE 5757170

VEHICLE DETALS
LICENSE NO:  SHAG2228

MAKE /MOOEL.  HYUNDAI / 40
OWNER'S INSURER:

TRANS:

CONTACT. 85533880
84730522

AUTO

MS First Capltal Insurance Uimited

FAX NO:

15072018 12:58
JOBNO: 50111834
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CHASSIS: KMHLB41UMGU079761
ENGINE:  D4FDFUSS3157

JOS.CODE: TP SA' Ding Auto Usar 1
CLAIM DETAILS
QUOTED DISCOUNT DISC PRICE REV
DESCRIFTION ary cosTs WD FROV  mmce
LABOUR
! STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL SEAT ACCIDENT 100 180000 000 1,800.00 Q
AREAS
2 RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER 100 25000 0.00 250.00 ¥
3 RESPRAY LHS FENDER 100 25000 2.00 250,00 ¥
4 RESPRAY FAONT LHS DOOR 100 35000 0,00 360.00
5 RESPRAY FRONT LHS SIDE MIRROR ASSY 100 100,00 0.00 100,00 ¥
& RAR FRONT LHS DOOR COMPONENT 100 20000 0,00 200.00 ¥
7 CHECK WIRING & LIGHTING SYSTEM & 100 15000 0,00 150,00 ¥
DIAGNOSTIC (CLEAR FAULT CODE)
8 CALBRATION OF FRONT LHS POWER 1,00 80.00 0.00 80.00 % _&
WINDOW
TOTAL: 3,180.00 2.00 3,180.00 o
MATERIALS
' FRONT BUMPER Ae —~ 100  ee0ss 13804 L Y
2 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH ﬁ"!“- 70 eu 846 L v
2 FRONT LM8 FENDER - 100 75060 151,82 L Y
& FRONT INNER SHIELD LS Y 100 18612 w2z L ¥
s siEMRRORLY bre 100 51840 10358 L ¥
& SIDE MIRROR GLASS LHE P‘ s 100 8240 1248 L y
7 FRONT LS DOOR ASSY 54'/ 100 2298 45137 L v
] m%mmmaj/ 1.00 180.00 3500 L Y
MOULDING OUTER
§ FRONT LHS INNER SHIELDCUPS A2=#" 100 3800 0.00 ¥
10 FRONT BUMPER ADS STICKER e 2 100 150.00 0.00 vy
11 FRONT LHS ADS STICKER #”/ 100 12000 0.00 vy
12 FRONT DOCR ADS STICKER LH par /100 150.00 000 v
TOTAL: 5,180,385 107 421928
834035 241,07 7.308.28

SURVEYED 8Y

G-STAR-WI-ET-001-02-Rev00




CLAIM DETALS

DESCRIPTION

ary

QUOTED OISCOUNT DISC PRICE
COSTS

REV
IND SURDISP o

CONTACT NQ:

f]@mﬂ,{’ FAX NO:

NOTE: LUMP SUM AMOUNT WOULD BE REVISED IF SUPPLEMENT REPAIR IS REQUIRED

DAUH001
Ding Auto Usar 1

ESTIMATCR
STA AUTOCENTRE
TEL:

FAX:

LumpSuw

/
Labdur:* [500

SM=4 218

Papts- ’ 3bls.3p
Hstp-f S340g - 207

S

Fe#el Anay 3 ©R.7

G-STAR-WI-ET-001-02-Rev00




VIS4 119000671 / Singacare Techrokigres Kinetics L1 - Jutan Soon Loy
ENTRY DATE & TIME 120772019 10:46
SUBMITTED BY: WONO BIEW KEONO

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

*, Plaase meport comrectly the detalls of the accident 1o speed Up the claims process

2. This Form must be compieted by the Policyholger andior the Authorisad Driver

3 Informatan proviced must be as truthful and accurate as posaible. Any wilful mesrepresentation o witholding of matenal tacts may sliow insurance companies 10

repudiate policy lability

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by Msurance COMPANIes & Not &N AAMISEION of polcy abilty on the part of the insuranca companies
% Any falss reporting may be referred to the Polica for investigation.

& Ths roport will be farwardiad by the insurers of the GIA Recotds Management Cantre established by the General insurance Association of Singapors (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made avadable upon application by inferesied parties
7. By the locgerment of this report 1 the insurers, you haraby consent to the archiving of this raport at the cantre and © codies of the report being made avalads

aforesaic

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Reglistration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Owner
Co Reg No

Emall Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

,_-__‘1_!_#: R b

12/07/2018 10:46
11/07/20186 23:00
CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 1 DOOR 4
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SHAB222S

8

CITYCAB PTELTD
1985028396
NOEMAIL

QFFICE-65508768

- gy

HYUNDAI
140-1.7 D CRDI (A)

Exact Purpase for which vehicle was being used at

fime of accident

Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Pleasa siate action 10 be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth )
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience

Gender

Maoblle Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Aadress

THIRD PARTY
TAXI

Xy 4

x e Sl 8
MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
YES

D-18088937MFSH

ONG ENG HONG
S7812778C

10/05/1978

OUTDOOR

2710111998

20 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-81613557

NOEMAIL

Page Y of 10



APT BLK 405A BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 6 #12-651
SINGAPORE

Postcode 651450
Was driver an amployee of the Insured's Company NO
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - RELIEF

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicie -

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

Type Of Accident COLLISION - OPENING DOOR OF VEHICLE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface

m_

Was any foreign vehicle involved In this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (Including own vehicle) 2
involved in the accident

= Was any body Injured in the Accident? NO
Was any Injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by UNKnown person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3
Passanger 1 NAME: UNKNOWN
GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2 NAME: . UNKNOWN
GENDER: . FEMALE

Was the accident reported to the polica? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station
~ Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

It Yes aqalnst whom?

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

E3

Are accident photos avallable for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: FILE NOT SUITABLE
Was there any audio recorded? NO

Vehicle Registration Number SHC3865R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour COMFORT TAXI
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver WONG PHANG HENG
NRIC/Passport Number 520149278

Contact Number

Address

Page 20t 10



Postcode

insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 3 of 10



n‘nuauc OF SINGAPORE
'DYm" carp N0, S7B12778C

o G TB127T8C
r_ ONG ENG HONG ‘
= 4 : ok A4 ‘
. | T :
I oosers ® APT 5LK 453A BUKIT BATOK WEBT AVENUE § #12-851
Sosmyabiantl SINGAPORE 851650
- HINGAPORE | wmcne SRIZPN e

Vehicie No:SHAI222.5 _( wirer (Relie])
Reporting Date: 2_/1]_‘_‘\_ Time: mhrs
Accident Date: 1 / 3 /19 Time:33'@hrs '
(0D (TEPWC/ Cash] [ PG: 2 Iv[SPD:L S Km/H] M S bl
wp: 1K1 3553 | (weather Condition : Clear / Raining / other : I{ Road surface: Wet / Dry / Other: |
location: CHPAGH| AR VOLT  TEEMINAL | 000 4

TP1: Number F’Iateg“(- ;gbs | Name:b\mg Phtadq HOCNRIC: SJOM‘{J?S HP:

TP2: Numbér Plate

15

Name: y NRIC: HP:
TP3: Number Plate Name: NRIC: HP:
[ Withness: | [HP:

) [Tow: Y/N]




SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE |

1. Please report correctly the detalls of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be '

1, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
facts may allow Insurance companles to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance

DIGET aNG/Of iNE

6. The report will be forwdrded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Association of Singapore (GIA] for archiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made avallable upon application by
interasted parties.

7. By the lodgment of this feport to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to coples of
the repart being made dvallable aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
| understand, acknowledjge, agres and consent that:

{8) My Insurer, my wdtkshop and the General Insurance Assoclation of Singapore (“GIA®) may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out In this [form] and any other personal information
provided by me orf possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information®) and disclose and transfer such

! Parsonal Infarmation to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicie(s) involved In this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured
vehicla(s) Invalved In this accident shall be coliectively referred to as the "Insurers®), the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
of: >
(I} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims inciuding the settlement of the claims and any necessary

Investigations relating to the claims;

(1l) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
(i1} earrying out and/or dealing with my Instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

(Iv) administering#my claims (including the malling of correspandence, stataments, Invoicas, reports or notices to me,
which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about dellvery of the same as well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/ar

(v) complying with applicable law In administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
“Purposes”)

(b) &l insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers’ [awyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(e) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purpases.

{d) my Personal Information will also be collectdd and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
Investigation and management In present &nd all future claims.

(e} the information so collected under (d) abovk may bé shared / disclosed:

(I} toall Insurers and/or any other third parties that assist In evaluating, Investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(Il) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder’'s Signature 4 DYer's Signature ntre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholdar) Name: U'ph.
Date & Time: (0 3208, WO WAL NRIC/FIN Na.;

GIARMC Shorch Manform _V3 r e



SKETCH PLAN

i i ;
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DECLARATION

|/We deciare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Q~

Palicyholder's Signature & Drivé”'s Signature Reporting &m Personnel’s Signature
Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:

Date & Time: \L- &R - 2000, \OWAWRL NRIC/FIN No
GIARMC SaptchPManForm Vi 2



Land Transport §Q Authority

Land Transport Authority

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. - M4-D008528-2
Print Date/Time | 15 Jul 2018/ 08:48:36
Receipt Date/Time : 15 Jul 2019/ 08:46:24

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. - [TNET-00000-1607 15-000248
Provious Recsipt No.

o

Result of insurance Enquiry - SHC3865R

As at 11 Jul 2019/23:00:00

insurance Co: INDIA INTL INS PTE LTD
1 Insurance Enquiry - SHC3865R

Enquiry Fee 7.00 048 7.49
201807 15084527550717
Sub-Total 7.00 048 749
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.49 7.49
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 745
Paid By
XOO00O0ONOKISTE W 745
Total 745
Cash Change 0,00
Tendered Amount 745

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY
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Our Ref. CC18070288
kgtq&lb
L J

Date: 12 July 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 11/07/2018 @ 23:00 hrs

ALONG CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 1 DOOR 4
INVOLVING SHC3865R

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd s
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA9222S (the
“Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TEO TIONG HOE IC NO S7245511H a registered hirer-
operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident
at a rental rate $112.67 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party’'s insurance company In respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is @ computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +55 6453 3183



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Accident involving_SHAY2215 & SHC3Ssk  on 113 along
: i Ak —————— - - i

1/We, City Cab Pte Ltd NRIC/ Co.Reg Number 199502839G registered owner

of vehicle No. _SHA§2225 which was rented to Hirer/Driver
Mr/Ms_Teo_Teomy |dop NRIC _SZ72ks1/ , hereby
authorize Ding Automotive Pte Ltd on this date [2/7/4 to submit ,

correspond , negotiate and settle my/our claim for cost of repair and
uninsured losses arising from the above accident and without prejudice of our
driver's injury claim.

’.

I/We Ffurther authorize that agreed settlement sum for cost of repair, loss of
income and rental, survey report fee or any legal fee , third party vehicle
insurance particulars enquiry fee etc, , be made in favour of Ding Automotive
Pte Ltd and that the said payment be forwarded to them as full and final
discharge of my/our claims.

™
ey &

i

Owner Signature/Co.Chop

Hirer/Driver Signature




Satisfaction Voucher

t* 1 "'

Date: 17/07/2019

MS First Capital Insurance Limited

Attention: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Dear SirfMadam

Thre Tiwrlq HoZ

I/We heraby acknowledge having received from Singapore Technologies Kinetics
Ltd,,249 Jalan Boon Lay,Singapore 818523, my/our vehicle number SHAS222S
which has been repaired to my/our satisfaction and acceptance. |/We admit that

the payment of SGD account for such repairs is In full discharge

of my/our claim upon the corporation under the policy number D-18088937MFSH
referance claim numbar 50111834 in respect of the damage caused to the

said vehicle in an accident that occurred thereto or about the 11/07/2019

at CHANGI AIRPORT TERMINAL 1 DOOF

Dated this day of 201

Sianature: %

NRIC No- S 724551/
Name: CityCab PTE LTD (Fleet)

—_— Company Stamp |f applicable

Address: 383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE 575717 0

Form G-STAR-WI-FC-005-01- Rav00

[



First Capital Insurance Limited .~ Company Reg. No. 185000106

Date Issued : 121102017

CERTIFICATE REF.: MZ400A

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE :
(MASTER) - -

"MOTOR VEHICLES mnmmmwumm (CHAPTER 188) '
MOTOR VEHICLES nﬂmn.mmmmn cowamnm;mes. 1880

—— ROAD TRANSRORT ACT,- 1687 (MALAYSIA).
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS] RULES, 1858 (MMAYSIA)

CERTIFICATE NO. D-18088837TMFSH

Index Marik and Registration . All CityCab tmda oparating in the Republis of Singapore.
Numbar of Vahicle

Name of Insured CityCsb Pts Ltd

Coverage . Third Party Fire and Thaft

Effsciive date of the Commencament of 01/01/2018

Insumnca for the purposa of ths Act

Date of Expiry of insurancd®™ 311202020

Parons or Classas of Parsons entitiad o drive
gmwummmmmmw«mmm )
wmnWMhlnhmmm-ﬁEMoancmmm

PrwmdmzhwdwmhmlnmmmmmeMWWh%mm
Vahicla or has been 50 nuwbyomdacwﬂdmu runno! snactment or reguiation
In that behalf from driving Mohl'v-hldl. w - *

Limitations &a to use :
‘Use as a taxl,
Uahnodtl.damdcnﬂplmum

The Policy dask nat cover - '

%2) uaumpu-mmmmum 2
{sa whilst drawing a traller axcept tha towing wmumummwmwm

Excess : All Claims $2,000.00 each and evary accidant ‘

*Limitationa rendared Inoperative madhmmwm Compansation (Chapter
muammwm1mmy.nnmnmmmmu? et Vi) eae

mwmmnmammmmuuﬂmmmumdw Motor Vehlces
(Thirg-Party Riaks and Compensatian) Act (Chapter 188) and Part IV of the Road Transpart Act, 1W(Mdlyﬁ;

First Capltal Insumnce Limitad
(Approvaed Insurers)
' L

ANCNQ.: BO101 Authorised Signature

T ™

il Offfce : 8 Ratfes Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tak: 85-8222 2411 Fux: 85-8222 5547 Website: www.first-isLrance.com.ag
mwawmwmwmnw mmmmumuhmm




DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
BLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST. SEC C, SINGAPORE 575645
Tel: 6452 1208 Fax: 6452 0614

FINAL BILL
M/S: INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE
ACCIDENT DATE:11/07/2019 OURREF: SHA9222S8
REF:-- DATE : 30/7/2019
0IC:—
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 Cost of Repair - SHA9222S S 425000 | S 4,250.00
REMARKS : SUB TOTAL : $ 4,250.00
7% GST $ 297.50
GRAND TOTAL: | § 4,547.50

Authorise Signature of Ding Automotive Pte Ltd




From: Taxis Customer Service [mailto:taxiscs@stengg.com]

Sent: 15 July, 2019 8:51 AM

To: Motor Claim - Il <m aim@iii.com.sg>

Ce: kelly ding@dingauto.sg; dd.hashim@dingauto.sg; Claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA92225 AND SHC3865R ON 11/07/2013 SURVEYOR ARRANGEMENT

Dear Officer,

FYI,

From: Taxis Customer Service

Sent: Friday, July 12, 2019 8:09 PM

To: 'motorclaim@iii.com.sg’ <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

Cc: 'kelly.ding@dingauto.sg’ <kelly.ding@dingauto.sg>; 'dd.hashim@dingauto.sg' <dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>;
‘Claims@dingautomotive.com.sg' <Claims@dingautomotive.com.sg>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA9222S AND SHC3865R ON 11/07/2019 SURVEYOR ARRANGEMENT

Dear Officer ,
Kindly please arrange surveyor as vehicle SHAS222S already at 31 Corporation Road.
Thanks

Best Regards,
VADIVELAN MOHAN
Ding Automotive Pte Ltd
Hp : 96891857 /62657130

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed 10 us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located

— both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the
General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or
dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If
you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

[t may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

[f you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses,

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.



Taxis Customer Service

From: Taxis Customer Service

Sent: Monday, July 15, 2018 947 AM

To: Motor Claim - I

Cc: kelly.ding@dingauto.sg; dd hashim@dingauto.sg; Claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHAS9222S AND SHC3865R ON 11/07/2019 SURVEYOR
ARRANGEMENT

Dear Officer,

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd come on to survey,

Thanks

Best Regards,
Guang
~Hp 93299929 / 62657130

From: Motor Claim - lll <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, July 15, 2019 9:12 AM

To: Taxis Customer Service <taxiscs@stengg.com>

Cc: kelly. ding@dingauto.sg; dd.hashim@dingauto.sg; Claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHAS222S AND SHC3865R ON 11/07/2019 SURVEYOR ARRANGEMENT

FEAMWARNING! THIS EMAIL ORIGINATES FROM OUTSIDE ST ENGINEERING, ***
Dear Sir / Mdm,
We acknowledge receipt of your email,

We proprose using one of the following motor surveyors:
e LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
* Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed an or if you have any objections to the
above list

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

. lNDlA
Y INTERNATIONAL

INsurancE
tiNCArPORL
Sorving the regies cmoe {987
64 Cecil Street; #05 - 108 Bullding
Singapore 049711 -~

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248




Taxis Customer Service

From: Taxis Customer Service

Sent: Thursday, July 18, 2019 10:46 PM

To: ‘Rasul (LKKAuto)'

Cc ‘dd.hashim@dingauto sg'; ‘Claims@dingautomotive.com.sqg'.

‘kelly. ding@dingauto.sg’; 'sur@lkkauto.com’; 'AsherSng@lkkauto.com’; ‘cs-
a@lkkauto.com’; ‘admin-a@lkkauto.com’

Subject: 50111834 / SHA9222S - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo .

Attachments: ESTIMATE (2).jpg; AFTER PAINT (1).JPG; AFTER PAINT (2)JPG; AFTER PAINT (3)JPG;
AFTER PAINT (4)JPG; AFTER PAINT (5)JPG; AFTER PAINT (6)JPG; AFTER PAINT
(7)JPG; AFTER PAINT (8)JPG; AFTER PAINT (9)JPG; ESTIMATE (1).jpg

Dear Rasul ,

Please see below for the finalize according to our conversion to finalize for SHA9222S

Please refer attachment Estimate & After Paint for SHA9222S

Lump Sum Repair

Total Repair - 05 Days

Labour = $1500

S/n= §225

Parts after discount - 20% = $3615.38

L+5+P = $5340.38 -20 % lump sum

Total Finalize amount = $4272.30

Thank You

—3est Regards,
Guang

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd
Hp 93299929 / 62657130



Taxis Customer Service
From: Taxis Customer Service

Sent: Friday, July 19, 2019 9:58 AM

To: ‘Rasul (LKKAuto)'

Ce dd hashim@dingauto.sg; Clains@dingautomotive.com_sg; kelly.ding@dingautosg
Subject: RE: 50111834 / SHA92225S - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo .

Dear Rasul,

We accept this finalize amount,
Thanks

Best Regards,

Guang

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd
—~HP 193299929 / 62657130

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, July 19, 2019 9:33 AM

To: Taxis Customer Service <taxiscs@stengg.com>

Ce: dd.hashlm@dlngauto.sg; Clalms@dlngautomotive.com.sg; kelly.dlng@dlngauto.sg
Subject: RE: 50111834 / SHA92225 - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo .

“T*WARNING! THIS EMAIL ORIGINATES FROM OUTSIDE ST ENGINEERING, #*+

Hi Guang,

Finalised amount round upis $ 4,250 / 5 days lump sum
Kindly confirm

—

Best Regards,
Rasul | Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(308933)

LIG( == MMM-MM&MW'

From: Taxis Customer Service WMMSQ@MMJ

Sent: Thursday, 18 July, 2019 10:47 PM
To: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc: 9; kelly.ding@dingauto.sg; SUR; Asher Sng (LKKAuto);
Subject: 50111834 / SHA92225 - Finalize Amount & After Repair Photo ,

CS A Team; Admin A

Dear Rasul ,




